Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,
, Arif ljlaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.

Former US Vice-President Al Gore has won Noble Prize 2007 for his campaign against:

the Iran---Pakistan----India gas pipeline is also known as

When the banks were nationalized in Pakistan?

was named as Lebanon's new prime minister on April 5.

The first Muslim Nobel Laureate was:

The most significant green house gas is

It was agreed upon that the permanent secretariat of Parliamentary Assembly of the
Economic Cooperation Organization will be in

General Micheal Hayden is the:

Who composed the verses of the National Anthem?

Who was the founder of Republican Party of united States?

In which city of China the biggest square tiananman is situated ?

UNHCR ( United nation high Commissioner for Refugees) headquarters are in

World Press Photo award 2012 went to a Dagens Nyheter, a

photographer.

When Pakistan became has

Answers Choice

A
B

W» UOWP COWP UOEP DOWE D0WP UO0UP» DOW» OO0

. Arif Nizami<br>

. Sarmad Ali<br>

. Saleem Hashmi<br>

. Usman Peerzada<br>

. Child Labor

. Human Rights Violations
Global Warming

None of these

. Friendly pipeline
. Peace Pipeline
Great Pipeline
None of these

1971
1974
1973
1973

Tamnam Salam <br>
Saad Hariri <br>
Najib Mikati <br>
Fouad Siniora <br>

Anwar SAadat of Egypt
Yasser Arafat of Palestine
. Abdus Salam Of Pakistan
None of these

Ozone

. Chlorofluorocarbons
Carbon Dioxide
None of these

Tehran

. Islamabad <br>
Ankara

. Dushanbe

. President of Chile
. Defence Secretary of United

States

C

. Commander NATO's force in

Afghanistan
D

Cow»

comp

OUP DOUP TDOmP» DO

. None of these

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz

. Josh Malieh Abadi

Ahmad Nadim

Abdul Asar Hafeez Jullundhri

Abraham Lincoln

. Theodore Roosevelt
Georage Washingtone
none of these

Beiging
Sinking
Shangai
None

Bangkok, Thailand
Washington,D.C,USA
Geneva, Switzerland
. Brussela, Belgium

Spanish <br>
Swedish <br>
Swiss <br>

French <br>

4.8%
5.2%
6%



16

17

18

19

20

Bishkek is the capital of;

Ariana is an airline of

According to a UN report, million Syrians have fled their homeland since a revolt
erupted two year ago.

Where is the head quarter of the Amnesty International Located?

The government-formed judicial commission to ascertain the cause of the 'mysterious' death
of Kamran Faisal is headed by

ow» CDOow» ©

B.
C.
D.
A.
C.
D.

B.

oo

9%
Taijikistan

Turkmenistan
None of these

. Australia

Egypt
Iran

Two <br>
Three
Four <br>

Geneva
Paris

New York

Justice (R) Muzaffar Hussain<br>
Justice Shaukat Aziz Siddiqui <br>

. Justice Raja Jalal Khan<br>



