

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 2 Current Affairs

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On April 01, a four-member caretaker cabinet of Punjab comprising Tariq Pervaiz,, Arif ljaz and Shams Mehmood Mirza took oath.	A. Arif Nizami b. Sarmad Ali c. Saleem Hashmi b. Usman Peerzada br>
2	Former US Vice-President Al Gore has won Noble Prize 2007 for his campaign against:	A. Child LaborB. Human Rights ViolationsC. Global WarmingD. None of these
3	the IranPakistanIndia gas pipeline is also known as	A. Friendly pipelineB. Peace PipelineC. Great PipelineD. None of these
4	When the banks were nationalized in Pakistan?	A. 1971 B. 1974 C. 1973 D. 1973
5	was named as Lebanon's new prime minister on April 5.	A. Tamnam Salam B. Saad Hariri C. Najib Mikati D. Fouad Siniora
6	The first Muslim Nobel Laureate was:	A. Anwar SAadat of Egypt B. Yasser Arafat of Palestine C. Abdus Salam Of Pakistan D. None of these
7	The most significant green house gas is	A. Ozone B. Chlorofluorocarbons C. Carbon Dioxide D. None of these
8	It was agreed upon that the permanent secretariat of Parliamentary Assembly of the Economic Cooperation Organization will be in	A. Tehran B. Islamabad C. Ankara D. Dushanbe
9	General Micheal Hayden is the:	A. President of Chile B. Defence Secretary of United States C. Commander NATO's force in Afghanistan D. None of these
10	Who composed the verses of the National Anthem?	A. Faiz Ahmad Faiz B. Josh Malieh Abadi C. Ahmad Nadim D. Abdul Asar Hafeez Jullundhri
11	Who was the founder of Republican Party of united States?	A. Abraham Lincoln B. Theodore Roosevelt C. Georage Washingtone D. none of these
12	In which city of China the biggest square tiananman is situated?	A. Beiging B. Sinking C. Shangai D. None
13	UNHCR (United nation high Commissioner for Refugees) headquarters are in	A. Bangkok, Thailand B. Washington,D.C,USA C. Geneva, Switzerland D. Brussela, Belgium
14	World Press Photo award 2012 went to a Dagens Nyheter, a photographer.	A. Spanish B. Swedish C. Swiss D. French br>
15	When Pakistan became has	A. 4.8% B. 5.2% C. 6%

		D. 9%
16	Bishkek is the capital of;	A. Tajikistan B. Kyrgyzstan C. Turkmenistan D. None of these
17	Ariana is an airline of	A. Australia B. Egypt C. Iran D. None of these
18	According to a UN report, million Syrians have fled their homeland since a revolt erupted two year ago.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four C. Three
19	Where is the head quarter of the Amnesty International Located?	A. Geneva B. London C. Paris D. New York
20	The government-formed judicial commission to ascertain the cause of the 'mysterious' death of Kamran Faisal is headed by	A. Justice (R) Javed Iqbal B. Justice (R) Muzaffar Hussain C. Justice Shaukat Aziz Siddiqui D. Justice Raja Jalal Khan